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Erbil

AL-HASAKEH 29.1%
ALEPPO 15.5%
DAMASCUS 4.3%
AR-RAQQA 2.4%

Duhok

AL-HASAKEH 27.0%
DAMASCUS 5.0%
ALEPPO 3.2%
AR-RAQQA 0.1%

Sulaymaniyah

ALEPPO 6.7%
AL-HASAKEH 4.7%
AR-RAQQA 0.8%
DAMASCUS 0.4%Other Locations in Iraq

DAYR AZ ZAWR 0.8%

Al-hasakeh Aleppo Damascus Ar-raqqa Dayr az Zawr
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Camp and Urban Population

Total Households

78,832

Governorate Individuals Household % of Total
 

Erbil
Erbil Urban

Darashakran Camp

Qushtapa Camp

Kawergosk Camp

Basirma Camp

Duhok
Domiz Camp

Duhok Urban

Domiz Camp 2

Gawilan Camp

Akre Settlement

Sulaymaniyah
Sulaymaniyah Urban

Arbat Camp

Other
Other Urban
Locations

129,877

99,039

11,949

8,178

7,859

2,852
88,457

34,191

33,591

10,589

8,992

1,094
31,514

22,502

9,012
3,135

3,135

42,992

35,730

2,704

1,997

1,940

621
24,255

8,572

10,819

2,539

2,048

277
10,349

8,110

2,239
1,236

1,236

51.34%

39.15%

4.72%

3.23%

3.11%

1.13%
34.97%

13.52%

13.28%

4.19%

3.55%

0.43%
12.46%

8.89%

3.56%
1.24%

1.24%

Total 252,983 78,832 100.00%

Total Individuals

252,983

158,267 (63%)

94,716 (37%)

Urban

Camp
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23.74%

62.03%

28.6%

76.26%

37.97%

71.4%
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